
Sundays (and Public Holidays)
Codes C

STX STX STX STX
n n n n

am   am   pm   pm pm pm pm pm

CONSETT Bus Station  Stand D  7.40  8.40   40  5.40  6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40
Number One Roundabout  7.42  8.42   42  5.42  6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42
Hat & Feather Derwent View  7.44  8.44   44  5.44  6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44
Leadgate Post Office  7.47  8.47   47  5.47  6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47
Dipton Red Lion  7.53  8.53   53  5.53  6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  7.56  8.56   56  5.56  6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56
Leazes Syke House  8.00  9.00   00 until  6.00  7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00
Burnopfield Co-op  8.04  9.04   04  6.04  7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04
Sunniside Front Street  8.10  9.10   10  6.10  7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 �
Streetgate Pennyfine Road  8.11  9.11   11  6.11  7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 �
Lobley Hill Coach Road  8.17  9.17   17  6.17  7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 �
Bensham Victoria Road  8.20  9.20   20  6.20  7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 �
Gateshead West Street m  8.24  9.24   24  6.24  7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 �
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  8.32  9.32   32  6.32  7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 �
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770CONSETT - BURNOPFIELD - GATESHEAD - NEWCASTLE
via Leadgate, Dipton & Sunniside

Service 770: Consett Bus Station, Medomsley Road, Number One Roundabout, Hawthorn Terrace, Hat & Feather Derwent View, B6308, B6309,
Leadgate Watling Street, New Watling Street, Leadgate Post Office, St. Ives Road, A692, Dipton Red Lion, Front Street, Flint Hill Bank, Flint Hill Prince
of Wales, North Road, Ewehurst Road, A692, Pickering Nook, Syke Bank, Leazes Syke House, Burnopfield Co-op, B6310, Crookgate, A692, Byermoor,
Marley Hill, Sunniside Front Street, Streetgate Pennyfine Road, A692, Gateshead Road, Consett Road, Lobley Hill Road, Bensham Victoria Road,
Bensham Road, Regent Terrace, West Street, Wellington Street, High Level Bridge, Westgate Road, Neville Street, Grainger Street, Newgate Street,
Percy Street, Newcastle Eldon Square.
Return via Prudhoe Place, Percy Street, Newgate Street, Grainger Street, Westgate Road, Collingwood Street, St Nicholas Street, High Level Bridge,
Wellington Street, Prince Consort Road, Gateshead Metro, Prince Consort Road, Bensham Road and then as outward route reversed.
Service 772: Consett Bus Station, Sherburn Terrace, Leadgate Road, Leadgate Front Street, Leadgate Co-op Store, New Watling Street, Tyne Avenue,
Pont Head Estate, Pont Road, Jolly Drovers, A692, Dipton then as service 770 route to Sunniside, Sunniside Road, Whaggs Lane, Whickham Rectory
Lane, Front Street, Whickham Council Offices, Whickham Highway, Lobley Hill Road then as service 770 route to Newcastle Eldon Square.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Service Number 772 772 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 770 770
Codes NS NS  A B C

STX STX STX STX
n n n n

 am   am   am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm pm pm pm pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand D  5.42  6.35  7.15  7.50  8.55  9.55 10.55   55  4.55 5.55  6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40
Number One Roundabout � �  7.17  7.52  8.57  9.57 10.57   57  4.57 5.57  6.42 7.42 8.42 9.42 10.42
Hat & Feather Derwent View � �  7.19  7.54  8.59  9.59 10.59   59  4.59  5.59  6.44 7.44 8.44 9.44 10.44
Leadgate Co-op Store  5.47  6.40 � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Leadgate Post Office � �  7.22  7.57  9.02 10.02 11.02   02  5.02  6.02  6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47
Pont Head Estate Tweed Avenue  5.49  6.42 � � � � � � �  � � � � � �
Dipton Red Lion  5.55  6.48  7.28  8.03  9.08 10.08 11.08   08  5.08  6.08  6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  5.58  6.51  7.31  8.06  9.11 10.11 11.11   11  5.11  6.11  6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56
Leazes Syke House  6.02  6.55  7.35  8.10  9.15 10.15 11.15   15 until  5.15  6.15  7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00
Burnopfield Co-op  6.04  6.57  7.39  8.14  9.19 10.19 11.19   19  5.19  6.19  7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04
Sunniside Front Street  6.10  7.03  7.45  8.20  9.25 10.25 11.25   25  5.25 6.25  7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 �
Streetgate Pennyfine Road � �  7.46  8.21  9.26 10.26 11.26   26  5.26  6.26  7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 �
Whickham Council Offices  6.15  7.08 � � � � � � � � � � � � �
Lobley Hill Coach Road  6.21  7.14  7.52  8.27  9.32 10.32 11.32   32  5.32  6.32  7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 �
Bensham Victoria Road  6.24  7.17  7.56  8.31  9.36 10.36 11.36   36  5.36  6.36  7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 �
Gateshead West Street m  6.28  7.21  8.01  8.36  9.41 10.41 11.41   41  5.41  6.41  7.24 8.24 9.24 10.24 �
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 6.36 7.29  8.12 8.47 9.52 10.52 11.52 52  5.52  6.52  7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 �

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
A: This journey commences from Castleside at 6.55am on Mondays to Fridays - see service 747 timetable for details.
B: This journey commences from Castleside at 7.30am  - see service 747 timetable for details.
C: This journey terminates at Crookgate Pack Horse at 11.06pm
STX: This journey is operated by Stanley Taxis - Go�n�Save and return tickets are not accepted.

Effective from 15th March 2003



NEWCASTLE - GATESHEAD - BURNOPFIELD - CONSETT
via Sunniside, Dipton & Leadgate

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes NS Sch NS STX STX STX

A n n n
  am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm pm pm pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  6.44 �  7.31  8.55  9.55   55  5.55  6.55  7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40
Gateshead Metro m 6.52 �  7.42  9.06 10.06   06  6.06  7.03  7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48
Bensham Victoria Road  6.56 �  7.47  9.11 10.11   11  6.11  7.07  7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52
Lobley Hill Coach Road  6.59 �  7.51  9.15 10.15   15  6.15  7.10  7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55
Streetgate Pennyfine Road 7.05 �  7.57  9.21 10.21   21  6.21  7.16  8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01
Sunniside Front Street  7.06 �  7.58  9.22 10.22   22  6.22  7.17  8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02
Burnopfield Co-op  7.12 �  8.04  9.28 10.28   28 until  6.28  7.23  8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08
Leazes Syke House  7.16 �  8.08  9.32 10.32 32  6.32  7.27  8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  7.20 �  8.12  9.36 10.36 36  6.36  7.31  8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16
Dipton Red Lion  7.23 �  8.15  9.39 10.39   39  6.39  7.34  8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19
Leadgate Post Office  7.29  8.11  8.21  9.45 10.45   45  6.45  7.40  8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25
Hat & Feather Derwent View  7.32  8.14  8.24  9.48 10.48   48  6.48  7.43  8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28
Number One Roundabout  7.34  8.16  8.26  9.50 10.50   50  6.50  7.45  8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30
CONSETT Bus Station  7.36  8.18  8.28  9.52 10.52   52  6.52  7.47  8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32

770

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Codes STX STX STX

n n n
am   am   pm   pm pm pm pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  8.40  9.40   40  6.40  7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40
Gateshead Metro m  8.48  9.48   48  6.48  7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48
Bensham Victoria Road  8.52  9.52   52  6.52  7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52
Lobley Hill Coach Road  8.55  9.55   55  6.55  7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55
Streetgate Pennyfine Road  9.01 10.01   01  7.01  8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01
Sunniside Front Street  9.02 10.02   02  7.02  8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02
Burnopfield Co-op  9.08 10.08   08 until  7.08  8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08
Leazes Syke House  9.12 10.12   12  7.12  8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  9.16 10.16   16  7.16  8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16
Dipton Red Lion  9.19 10.19   19  7.19  8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19
Leadgate Post Office  9.25 10.25   25  7.25  8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25
Hat & Feather Derwent View  9.28 10.28   28  7.28  8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28
Number One Roundabout  9.30 10.30   30  7.30  8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30
CONSETT Bus Station  9.32 10.32   32  7.32  8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
Sch: This journey operates on Schooldays only.
A: This journey commences from Jolly Drovers at 8.10am and continues to Castleside as service 747, arriving at 8.37am - Through fares available.
STX: This journey is operated by Stanley Taxis - Go�n�Save and return tickets are not accepted.

Certain journeys on service 770 are operated with financial assistance from Durham County Council.

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour


